
	
  

 
 

      
 
 

2019 – 2020  School Calendar  
 

 

Thursday, September 5                     Parent Meetings (6:30 pm Three-School & 7:45 pm Pre-School) 

Friday, September 6                 Get Acquainted Open House for Students   

Monday, September 9        First Day of Regular School Hours for Students 

Monday, September 30 & Tuesday, October 1   School Closed – Rosh Hashanah 

Wednesday, October 9        School Closed – Yom Kippur                   

 Monday, October 14       School Closed – Columbus Day    

Tuesday, November 5       School Closed – Election Day     

Monday, November 11                 School Closed – Veteran’s Day   

Wednesday, November 27 through Friday, November 29  School Closed – Thanksgiving  

Thursday, December 19       Christmas Programs (Three-School 10 am & Pre-School 1 pm) 

Friday, December 20 through Friday, January 3   School Closed – Christmas Vacation 

Monday, January 20       School Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 17 through Friday, February 21   School Closed – Winter Recess 

Monday, April 6 through Monday, April 13    School Closed – Spring Recess 

Monday, May 25        School Closed – Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 18                   Moving Up & Graduation Ceremonies                                   
          (Three-School 10 am & Pre-School 1 pm) 

 

New Life Community Pre-School 
380 Lakeland Avenue, Sayville, NY 11782 

  Tel: (631) 589-8998  Fax:  (631) 589-4533   
email: nlcps@nlcc-li.com  

Visit us at:  nlcc-li.com 

Mission Statement:  With God at our center, and parents as our partners, our goal is to nurture the 
total child…emotionally, intellectually, physically, and spiritually. 


